
A Monday 3 November Tuesday 4 November Wednesday 5 November Thursday 6 Novemeber Friday 7 Novemeber

ALL 
DAY

Food Group 1 PE Day 1 Food Group 2 PE Day 2

B Monday 10 November Tuesday 11 November Wednesday 12 November Thursday 13 Novemeber Friday 14 Novemeber

AM
English Literature

2hrs
Religious Studies

1hr 45mins

Geography
1hr 30mins

Maths 1 (non-calc)
1hr 30mins

Maths 2 (calc)
1hr 30mins

PM
History

1hr 25mins

French Writing
Foundation: 1hr 15mins

Higher: 1hr 20mins

Spanish Writing
Foundation: 1hr 15mins

Higher: 1hr 20mins

English Language
1hr 45mins

Computing
1hr 30mins

Latin 1 
1hr

Music
1hr 30mins

Biology
Combined Sci: 1hr 15mins

Triple Sci: 1hr 45mins 

A Monday 17 November Tuesday 18 November Wednesday 19 November Thursday 20 Novemeber Friday 21 Novemeber

ALL 
DAY

Music Performance Exams

AM

Business
1hr 45mins

Film
1hr 30mins

PE 1
1hr 15mins

Design & Technology
2hrs

PE 2
1hr 15mins

Latin 2
1hr 30mins

Chemistry
Combined Sci: 1hr 15mins

Triple Sci: 1hr 45mins 

Maths 3 (calc)
1hr 30mins

Drama Controlled Assessment 
(GCSE)

1hr 30mins

PM
Drama

1hr 30mins

Food Studies
1hr 45mins

Spanish Reading
Foundation: 45mins

Higher: 1hr

Latin 3
1hr 15mins

French Reading
Foundation: 45mins

Higher: 1hr

Physics
Combined Sci: 1hr 15mins

Triple Sci: 1hr 45mins 

French Listening 
Foundation: 50mins
Higher: 1hr 5mins

B Monday 24 November Tuesday 25 November Wednesday 26 November Thursday 27 Novemeber Friday 28 Novemeber

ALL 
DAY

Art Group 1

AM

Spanish Listening
Foundation: 50mins
Higher: 1hr 5mins

Community Language 
Assessments
Various timings

Week A: WC Monday 17th November 2025

Year 11 Mock Exam Timetable 2025

HALF TERM: Monday 27 Oct 2025 to Friday 31 Oct 2025
Week A: WC 3rd November 2025

Written Exams
Week B: WC Monday 10th November 2025

Week B: WC Monday 24th November 2025

Art Group 1
Textiles Group 1

Art Group 2
Textiles Group 2

Art Group 2
Textiles Group 1

Textiles Group 2


